Position Other Positions Held

Deputy Director Of Public
Works/City Engineer (U)

Parks And Landscape
Maintenance Supervisor

Facilities & Fleet Maintenance
Division Manager (U)

Maintenance Supervisor
Principal Civil Engineer
Construction Manager

Operations & Maintenance
Division Manager (U)

Director Of Public Works (U)
Traffic Engineering Associate
Engineering Associate
Npdes Coordinator

Traffic Engineer

Street Signal/Lighting
Supervisor

Senior Management Analyst
Construction Inspector | (Flex)
Lead Maintenance Worker
Construction Inspector Il

Facilities Maintenance
Supervisor

Senior Arborist

Construction Inspector | (Flex)
Forestry Supervisor

Traffic Signal Technician I
Traffic Signal Technician I
Landscape Inspector Il

Lead Maintenance Worker

Plumber

City

San Bernardino

San Bernardino

San Bernardino

San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino

San Bernardino

San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino

San Bernardino

San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino

San Bernardino

San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino

San Bernardino

Department

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$171,198

$129,009

$124,929

$124,003
$120,929
$106,357
$104,081

$101,513
$98,214
$94,155
$92,980
$92,825
$92,298

$88,651
$87,333
$87,094
$85,501
$85,181

$85,070
$84,122
$83,907
$82,414
$82,351
$77,828
$75,860
$72,995

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,297

$18,537

$25,647

$14,916
$24,231

$7,371
$15,967

$14,567
$18,656
$15,139
$10,607
$19,286
$14,965

$21,687
$12,889

$5,285
$16,383
$17,703

$13,105

$5,598
$15,793
$13,167
$14,109
$13,306
$13,077
$14,576



Landscape Inspector Il
Npdes Inspector Il
Engineering Assistant ||
Landscape Inspector Il
Npdes Inspector | (Flex)
Engineering Assistant ||
Maintenance Worker | (Flex)

Equipment Maintenance
Supervisor

Traffic Signal Technician I

Administrative Services
Supervisor

Arborist

Iw Field Inspector
Equipment Mechanic I
Engineering Assistant ||
Equipment Mechanic I
Equipment Mechanic I
Real Property Manager
Maintenance Worker | (Flex)
Equipment Mechanic I
Maintenance Worker I
Equipment Mechanic I
Administrative Analyst ||
Maintenance Worker Il

Facilities Maintenance
Mechanic

Custodial Maintenance
Supervisor

Executive Assistant
Maintenance Worker | (Flex)

Landscape Inspector | (Flex)

San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino

San Bernardino

San Bernardino

San Bernardino

San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino

San Bernardino

San Bernardino

San Bernardino
San Bernardino

San Bernardino

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$72,442
$71,916
$71,367
$70,973
$68,873
$68,045
$67,790
$67,411

$67,207
$66,783

$62,810
$61,339
$60,050
$59,971
$59,908
$59,825
$59,773
$59,225
$58,045
$57,619
$57,578
$57,322
$57,049
$56,759

$55,336

$54,670
$54,615
$54,455

$12,731
$13,692
$10,593
$13,122

$6,801
$11,403
$11,232
$13,956

$11,573
$14,222

$15.156
$15.416

$6,003
$13,900
$15,063
$12,813
$10,135
$11,584
$12,646
$12,000
$13,039
$13,639
$11,920
$12,857

$13,264

$12,178
$11,503
$14,919



Facilities Maintenance
Mechanic

Lead Park Construction &
Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker Il
Maintenance Worker | (Flex)
Data Analyst

Maintenance Worker I

Environmental Project
Specialist

Public Works Safety & Training
Officer

Accounting Assistant

Pool Maintenance Coordinator
Equipment Mechanic | (Flex)
Administrative Assistant
Parks Maintenance Worker |
Groundworker Arborist
Maintenance Worker I
Accounting Assistant
Maintenance Worker | (Flex)
Equipment Service Worker
Maintenance Worker | (Flex)
Maintenance Worker | (Flex)
Equipment Service Worker
Equipment Mechanic I
Traffic Engineering Associate
Cemetery Caretaker
Maintenance Worker | (Flex)
Hazmat Technician
Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

San Bernardino

San Bernardino

San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino

San Bernardino

San Bernardino

San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino

San Bernardino

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$53,586

$53,215

$52,860
$52,488
$51,913
$51,580
$51,460

$50,135

$49,935
$49,185
$47,887
$47,492
$46,745
$45,823
$44,409
$44,264
$43,354
$43,211
$43,155
$41,896
$41,802
$41,099
$40,021
$39,944
$39,442
$39,427
$39,039
$38,955
$38,926

$6,201

$11.876

$12,430
$11,799
$14,543
$13,977
$12,903

$10,166

$12,038
$14,513
$14,212
$14,283
$11,631
$12,665
$11,795
$11,918
$11,122
$12,136
$11,420

$8,202
$11,968
$13,552

$9,683
$10,932
$11,819

$4,926
$13,156
$13,272
$13,230



Custodian

Groundworker Arborist

Executive Assistant To Director

(V)

Custodian

Maintenance Worker | (Flex)
Lead Custodian
Maintenance Worker | (Flex)

Assessment District/Real Prop
Specialist

Traffic Operations & Systems
Analyst

Custodian

Office Assistant
Maintenance Worker | (Flex)
Engineering Assistant | (Flex)
Maintenance Worker Il

Facilities Maintenance
Mechanic

Facilities Maintenance
Mechanic

Engineering Associate
Accounting Assistant
Engineering Assistant | (Flex)

Parks Maintenance Worker I
(PY)

Maintenance Worker I
Hvac Mechanic
Custodian

Custodian
Maintenance Worker Il
Custodial Aide
Custodial Aide

San Bernardino
San Bernardino

San Bernardino

San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino

San Bernardino

San Bernardino

San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino

San Bernardino

San Bernardino

San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino

San Bernardino

San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino

San Bernardino

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$38,608
$37,951
$37,838

$37,722
$36,677
$36,581
$36,114
$36,022

$35,348

$34,955
$34,375
$33,683
$31,106
$30,470
$30,146

$26,930

$26,715
$26,067
$23,012
$22,048

$20,734
$19,601
$17,964
$17,653
$17,447
$13,782
$13,422

$13,329
$12,335
$8,300

$10,790
$3,648
$11,513
$2,716
$8,159

$0

$11,238
$11,135
$5,142
$6,450
$5,510
$3,113

$7,222

$4,959
$5,825
$5,185
$2,326

$14,477
$13,515
$1,788
$1,755
$3,931
$1,323
$1,462



Custodial Aide
Custodial Aide
Custodial Aide
Custodian
Custodial Aide
Custodial Aide
Custodial Aide
Custodial Aide
Custodial Aide
Custodial Aide
Custodial Aide
Custodial Aide
Custodial Aide
Security Officer (Pt)
Custodial Aide
Arborist
Custodial Aide

Parks Maintenance Worker |
(PY)

Parks Maintenance Worker |
(PY)

Departmental Accounting
Technician

Security Officer (Pt)
Custodial Aide
Custodial Aide

Lead Park Construction &
Maintenance Worker

Engineering Assistant | (Flex)
Custodial Aide

Equipment Maintenance
Supervisor

Custodial Aide

San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino

San Bernardino

San Bernardino

San Bernardino

San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino

San Bernardino

San Bernardino
San Bernardino

San Bernardino

San Bernardino

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

$13,416
$13,337
$13,326
$13,287
$13,029
$13,002
$12,996
$12,984
$12,928
$12,719
$12,588
$12,334
$12,267
$12,226
$12,057
$11,876
$11,556
$10,751

$10,392

$9,303

$8,892
$8,587
$7,898
$7,605

$6,881
$6,300
$6,204

$5,836

$1,462
$1,280
$1,452
$1,697
$0

$0

$0
$727
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$2,249
$0

$0

$0

$2,655

$0
$0
$0
$1,093

$2,064
$0
$542

$0



Custodial Aide

Lead Custodian

Director Of Public Works (U)

Custodian
Custodial Aide
Custodial Aide

Landscape Inspector | (Flex)

Custodial Aide
Custodial Aide

Electrician | (Flex)(Pt)

Maintenance Worker Il

San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino

San Bernardino

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$5,598
$5,299
$4,682
$4,575
$4,246
$3,748
$2,890
$2,084
$1,495
$1,375

$713

$0
$137
$970
$1,121
$0
$0
$574
$0
$161
$0
$79



