Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Director Of Public Works/City Engineer (U)		San Bernardino	Public Works	\$171,198	\$26,297
Parks And Landscape Maintenance Supervisor		San Bernardino	Public Works	\$129,009	\$18,537
Facilities & Fleet Maintenance Division Manager (U)		San Bernardino	Public Works	\$124,929	\$25,647
Maintenance Supervisor		San Bernardino	Public Works	\$124,003	\$14,916
Principal Civil Engineer		San Bernardino	Public Works	\$120,929	\$24,231
Construction Manager		San Bernardino	Public Works	\$106,357	\$7,371
Operations & Maintenance Division Manager (U)		San Bernardino	Public Works	\$104,081	\$15,967
Director Of Public Works (U)		San Bernardino	Public Works	\$101,513	\$14,567
Traffic Engineering Associate		San Bernardino	Public Works	\$98,214	\$18,656
Engineering Associate		San Bernardino	Public Works	\$94,155	\$15,139
Npdes Coordinator		San Bernardino	Public Works	\$92,980	\$10,607
Traffic Engineer		San Bernardino	Public Works	\$92,825	\$19,286
Street Signal/Lighting Supervisor		San Bernardino	Public Works	\$92,298	\$14,965
Senior Management Analyst		San Bernardino	Public Works	\$88,651	\$21,687
Construction Inspector I (Flex)		San Bernardino	Public Works	\$87,333	\$12,889
Lead Maintenance Worker		San Bernardino	Public Works	\$87,094	\$5,285
Construction Inspector II		San Bernardino	Public Works	\$85,501	\$16,383
Facilities Maintenance Supervisor		San Bernardino	Public Works	\$85,181	\$17,703
Senior Arborist		San Bernardino	Public Works	\$85,070	\$13,105
Construction Inspector I (Flex)		San Bernardino	Public Works	\$84,122	\$5,598
Forestry Supervisor		San Bernardino	Public Works	\$83,907	\$15,793
Traffic Signal Technician II		San Bernardino	Public Works	\$82,414	\$13,167
Traffic Signal Technician II		San Bernardino	Public Works	\$82,351	\$14,109
Landscape Inspector II		San Bernardino	Public Works	\$77,828	\$13,306
Lead Maintenance Worker		San Bernardino	Public Works	\$75,860	\$13,077
Plumber		San Bernardino	Public Works	\$72,995	\$14,576

Landscape Inspector I (Flex)	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$54,455	\$14,919
Maintenance Worker I (Flex)	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$54,615	\$11,503
Executive Assistant	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$54,670	\$12,178
Custodial Maintenance Supervisor	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$55,336	\$13,264
Facilities Maintenance Mechanic	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$56,759	\$12,857
Maintenance Worker III	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$57,049	\$11,920
Administrative Analyst II	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$57,322	\$13,639
Equipment Mechanic II	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$57,578	\$13,039
Maintenance Worker II	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$57,619	\$12,000
Equipment Mechanic II	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$58,045	\$12,646
Maintenance Worker I (Flex)	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$59,225	\$11,584
Real Property Manager	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$59,773	\$10,135
Equipment Mechanic II	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$59,825	\$12,813
Equipment Mechanic II	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$59,908	\$15,063
Engineering Assistant II	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$59,971	\$13,900
Equipment Mechanic II	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$60,050	\$6,003
lw Field Inspector	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$61,339	\$15,416
Arborist	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$62,810	\$15,156
Administrative Services Supervisor	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$66,783	\$14,222
Traffic Signal Technician II	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$67,207	\$11,573
Equipment Maintenance Supervisor	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$67,411	\$13,956
Maintenance Worker I (Flex)	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$67,790	\$11,232
Engineering Assistant II	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$68,045	\$11,403
Npdes Inspector I (Flex)	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$68,873	\$6,801
Landscape Inspector II	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$70,973	\$13,122
Engineering Assistant II	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$71,367	\$10,593
Npdes Inspector II	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$71,916	\$13,692
Landscape Inspector II	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$72,442	\$12,731

Facilities Maintenance Mechanic	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$53,586	\$6,201
Lead Park Construction & Maintenance Worker	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$53,215	\$11,876
Maintenance Worker III	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$52,860	\$12,430
Maintenance Worker I (Flex)	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$52,488	\$11,799
Data Analyst	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$51,913	\$14,543
Maintenance Worker II	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$51,580	\$13,977
Environmental Project Specialist	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$51,460	\$12,903
Public Works Safety & Training Officer	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$50,135	\$10,166
Accounting Assistant	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$49,935	\$12,038
Pool Maintenance Coordinator	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$49,185	\$14,513
Equipment Mechanic I (Flex)	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$47,887	\$14,212
Administrative Assistant	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$47,492	\$14,283
Parks Maintenance Worker II	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$46,745	\$11,631
Groundworker Arborist	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$45,823	\$12,665
Maintenance Worker II	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$44,409	\$11,795
Accounting Assistant	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$44,264	\$11,918
Maintenance Worker I (Flex)	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$43,354	\$11,122
Equipment Service Worker	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$43,211	\$12,136
Maintenance Worker I (Flex)	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$43,155	\$11,420
Maintenance Worker I (Flex)	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$41,896	\$8,202
Equipment Service Worker	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$41,802	\$11,968
Equipment Mechanic II	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$41,099	\$13,552
Traffic Engineering Associate	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$40,021	\$9,683
Cemetery Caretaker	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$39,944	\$10,932
Maintenance Worker I (Flex)	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$39,442	\$11,819
Hazmat Technician	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$39,427	\$4,926
Custodian	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$39,039	\$13,156
Custodian	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$38,955	\$13,272
Custodian	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$38,926	\$13,230

Custodian	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$38,608	\$13,329
Groundworker Arborist	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$37,951	\$12,335
Executive Assistant To Director (U)	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$37,838	\$8,300
Custodian	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$37,722	\$10,790
Maintenance Worker I (Flex)	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$36,677	\$3,648
Lead Custodian	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$36,581	\$11,513
Maintenance Worker I (Flex)	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$36,114	\$2,716
Assessment District/Real Prop Specialist	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$36,022	\$8,159
Traffic Operations & Systems Analyst	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$35,348	\$0
Custodian	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$34,955	\$11,238
Office Assistant	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$34,375	\$11,135
Maintenance Worker I (Flex)	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$33,683	\$5,142
Engineering Assistant I (Flex)	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$31,106	\$6,450
Maintenance Worker III	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$30,470	\$5,510
Facilities Maintenance Mechanic	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$30,146	\$3,113
Facilities Maintenance Mechanic	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$26,930	\$7,222
Engineering Associate	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$26,715	\$4,959
Accounting Assistant	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$26,067	\$5,825
Engineering Assistant I (Flex)	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$23,012	\$5,185
Parks Maintenance Worker II (Pt)	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$22,048	\$2,326
Maintenance Worker II	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$20,734	\$14,477
Hvac Mechanic	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$19,601	\$13,515
Custodian	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$17,964	\$1,788
Custodian	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$17,653	\$1,755
Maintenance Worker III	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$17,447	\$3,931
Custodial Aide	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$13,782	\$1,323
Custodial Aide	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$13,422	\$1,462

Custodial Aide	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$13,416	\$1,462
Custodial Aide	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$13,337	\$1,280
Custodial Aide	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$13,326	\$1,452
Custodian	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$13,287	\$1,697
Custodial Aide	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$13,029	\$0
Custodial Aide	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$13,002	\$0
Custodial Aide	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$12,996	\$0
Custodial Aide	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$12,984	\$727
Custodial Aide	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$12,928	\$0
Custodial Aide	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$12,719	\$0
Custodial Aide	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$12,588	\$0
Custodial Aide	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$12,334	\$0
Custodial Aide	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$12,267	\$0
Security Officer (Pt)	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$12,226	\$0
Custodial Aide	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$12,057	\$0
Arborist	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$11,876	\$2,249
Custodial Aide	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$11,556	\$0
Parks Maintenance Worker II (Pt)	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$10,751	\$0
Parks Maintenance Worker II (Pt)	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$10,392	\$0
Departmental Accounting Technician	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$9,303	\$2,655
Security Officer (Pt)	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$8,892	\$0
Custodial Aide	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$8,587	\$0
Custodial Aide	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$7,898	\$0
Lead Park Construction & Maintenance Worker	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$7,605	\$1,093
Engineering Assistant I (Flex)	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$6,881	\$2,064
Custodial Aide	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$6,300	\$0
Equipment Maintenance Supervisor	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$6,204	\$542
Custodial Aide	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$5,836	\$0

Custodial Aide	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$5,598	\$0
Lead Custodian	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$5,299	\$137
Director Of Public Works (U)	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$4,682	\$970
Custodian	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$4,575	\$1,121
Custodial Aide	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$4,246	\$0
Custodial Aide	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$3,748	\$0
Landscape Inspector I (Flex)	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$2,890	\$574
Custodial Aide	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$2,084	\$0
Custodial Aide	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$1,495	\$161
Electrician I (Flex)(Pt)	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$1,375	\$0
Maintenance Worker III	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$713	\$79